Race Date
October 18, 2014

Overall*
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*Overall place among males only

Name
John Barratt
Drew Lueschow
Trevor Dunkel
Tyler Svymbersky
Alex Hermann
Devin Jones
Mitchell Thompsen
Luke Alexander
Eric Tate
Dalton Cowan
Carter Hintz
Joe Harman
JB Chapman
Ethan Mizer
Colton Gorham
Dayton Rumbold
Quentin Larson
Austin Rein
Gordon Pinkston
Braden Pridemore
Brody Trimble
Braxton Vice
Matthew Harper
Matt Hodge
JC Wilkin
Ryan Stark
Connor Knack
Seth Durbin
Landyn Newell
KC Knack
Jake Wright
Dylan Kuberski
Drake Manship
Gage Schoepke
Chad Kennedy
Jeremy Henson
Wyatt Wolfersberger
Tyson Skinner
Evan Morris
Rhett Frank
Jacob Rebbe
Landon Tracy
Trenton Niemeyer
Drake Stirn
Jakob Verhulst
Collin Krakowiecki
Cade Holland

Patriot Invite
Overall Finish List

Team
Elmwood/Brimfield
Elmwood/Brimfield

Elmwood/Brimfield
Elmwood/Brimfield
Elmwood/Brimfield
Elmwood/Brimfield
St. Joseph-Ogden
Monticello High
Monticello High
Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Farmington
Elmwood/Brimfield
Robinson

St. Joseph-Ogden
Elmwood/Brimfield
Elmwood/Brimfield
Newman Central
St. Joseph-Ogden
Robinson

St. Joseph-Ogden
St. Joseph-Ogden
Shelbyville High
Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Newman Central
Monticello High
lllini Bluffs High
Newman Central
Shelbyville High
Rockridge High
Newman Central
Henry-Midland
Mid County
Shelbyville High
Henry-Midland
Pleasant Plains High
Newman Central
St. Joseph-Ogden
St. Joseph-Ogden
Tolono Unity High
Tolono Unity High
Monticello High
Robinson

Mid County
Mercer County
Pleasant Plains High
Farmington
Fieldcrest

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. RCRM

Open

Time Pace Time Back
16:47.0 5:36/M

17.07.0 5:42/M 0:19.9
17:09.5 5:43/M 0:22.5
17:16.0 5:45/M 0:28.9
17:18.4 5:46/M 0:31.4
17:27.6 5:49/M 0:40.6
17:33.1 5:51/M 0:46.1
17:36.0 5:52/M 0:49.0
17:47.4 5:56/M 1:.00.4
17:49.1 5:56/M 1:.02.1
17:51.5 5:57/M 1:.04.4
17:51.7 5:57/M 1:.04.7
17:53.1 5:58/M 1:.06.1
17:57.9 5:59/M 1:10.9
17:59.1 6:00/M 1:12.1
18:02.2 6:01/M 1:15.2
18:04.3 6:01/M 1:17.3
18:05.8 6:02/M 1:18.8
18:09.7 6:03/M 1:22.6
18:12.1 6:04/M 1:25.1
18:13.0 6:04/M 1:26.0
18:17.2 6:06/M 1:30.2
18:17.9 6:06/M 1:30.9
18:24.3 6:08/M 1:37.2
18:33.0 6:11/M 1:45.9
18:42.1 6:14/M 1:55.1
18:48.9 6:16/M 2:01.9
18:51.9 6:17/M 2:04.9
18:55.4 6:18/M 2:08.4
18:56.6 6:19/M 2:09.6
18:57.5 6:19/M 2:10.5
18:58.5 6:19/M 2:11.4
19:00.0 6:20/M 2:13.0
19:00.1 6:20/M 2:13.1
19:02.2 6:21/M 2:15.1
19:03.6 6:21/M 2:16.6
19:06.2 6:22/M 2:19.1
19:09.1 6:23/M 2:22.0
19:09.8 6:23/M 2:22.8
19:17.8 6:26/M 2:30.7
19:20.1 6:27/M 2:33.0
19:25.0 6:28/M 2:38.0
19:29.6 6:30/M 2:42.5
19:30.1 6:30/M 2:43.0
19:31.8 6:30/M 2:44.8
19:32.8 6:31/M 2:45.8
19:33.4 6:31/M 2:46.4

10/18/2014 03:18:14



Race Date
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*Overall place among males only

Name
Evan Seggerman
Alex Manzano
Caleb Wood
Joe Fisher
Ryan Salzeider
Ben Hodson
Nick Shaw
Johathon Meyer
Nathan Flickinger
Andy Burke
Evan Baker
Sam Gleichman
Braeden Koechle
Matt Sanders
Drew Henson
Bryan Wang
Michael Carroll
Brandon Burke
Kyle Davis
Grant Biddle
Jordan Saddler
Sam Jungerman
lan Varney
Nathan Cutts
Evan Bogner
Levi Garret
Tim King
Kurt Bitting
Blake Schultz
Joey Gambirell
Will Hall
Blake Vest
Jack Waugh
Alex Cooper
Christian Ratcliff
Hunter Hand
Brandon Copely
Hayden Oliveria
Matthew Lawrence
Collin Bonynge
Zach Pappas
Guido Zaffagnini

Cameron Poortinga

Jarod Lehrke
Logan Trusner
Alex Look
Jalen Davis

Patriot Invite
Overall Finish List

Team
Fieldcrest
Pleasant Plains High
Tolono Unity High
Annawan-Wethersfiel
Auburn
Monticello High
Shelbyville High
Macomb
Rockridge High
Newman Central

Macomb

Kewanee High School
Williamsville

St. Joseph-Ogden
Newman Central
Beecher High School
lllini West

Newman Central
Annawan-Wethersfiel
Mercer County
Macomb

Newman Central
Tolono Unity High
Mid County
Henry-Midland
Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Beecher High School
Bureau Valley

Mid County

Illini West

Macomb

lllini Bluffs High
Williamsville

Auburn
Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Kewanee High School
Quincy Notre Dame
Heyworth High School
Lawrenceville

Mid County

Pleasant Plains High
Mid County

Bishop McNamara
Newman Central
Monticello High

lllini Bluffs High
Annawan-Wethersfiel

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. RCRM

Open

529
773
432
743
560
422
363
901
827
563

95
348
561

23
462
434
567
892
480
284
590

88
122
488
349
429
340
905

56
596
364
702
310
383
478
635
494
109
571
538
332

21

Time Pace Time Back
19:34.4 6:31/M 2:47.4
19:34.6 6:31/M 2:47.6
19:43.2 6:34/M 2:56.2
19:44.1 6:35/M 2:57.1
19:45.7 6:35/M 2:58.6
19:46.3 6:35/M 2:59.3
19:46.5 6:35/M 2:59.5
19:49.1 6:36/M 3:02.0
19:49.1 6:36/M 3:02.0
19:51.6 6:37/M 3:04.6
19:53.0 6:38/M 3:06.0
19:54.6 6:38/M 3:07.6
19:57.5 6:39/M 3:10.4
19:58.5 6:39/M 3:11.5
20:00.2 6:40/M 3:13.2
20:04.3 6:41/M 3:17.3
20:04.4 6:41/M 3:17.3
20:07.6 6:42/M 3:20.5
20:11.0 6:44/M 3:23.9
20:15.1 6:45/M 3:28.1
20:18.3 6:46/M 3:31.3
20:20.8 6:47/M 3:33.7
20:22.5 6:47/M 3:35.5
20:31.2 6:50/M 3:144.1
20:33.7 6:51/M 3:46.6
20:36.6 6:52/M 3:49.6
20:38.5 6:53/M 3514
20:39.6 6:53/M 3:52.6
20:39.8 6:53/M 3:52.8
20:44.3 6:55/M 3:57.3
20:45.6 6:55/M 3:58.6
20:51.6 6:57/M 4:04.6
20:56.4 6:59/M 4:09.4
20:57.4 6:59/M 4:10.4
20:57.8 6:59/M 4:10.7
20:59.2 7:00/M 4:12.2
21:05.7 7:02/M 4:18.7
21:08.8 7:03/M 4:21.8
21:11.6 7:04/M 4:24.6
21:11.7 7:04/M 4:24.7
21:13.2 7:04/M 4:26.2
21:14.7 7:05/M 4:27.7
21:18.0 7:06/M 4:31.0
21:25.0 7:08/M 4:38.0
21:31.0 7:10/M 4:44.0
21:37.6 7:12/M 4:50.6
21:38.9 7:13/M 4:51.9

10/18/2014 03:18:15
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Race
October 18, 2014

Overall*
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*Overall place among males only

Name
Hayden Schnieder
Cordell Bentzinger
Tim Vigezzi
Brandon Downen
Austin Catton
Matt Bolletta
Brandon Schrimsher
Andy Farrall

KAMERON UNDERWOOD

John King
Preston Trask
Mason Driver
Gurman Singh
Kyle Rossman
TRENTEN GRAVES
Grayson Martens
Matthew Smith
Malachi Lentz
Robert Jones
Dustyn Morse
Blaize Kimmell
Simon Shackleton
James Wabhlfeld
Dillon Swanson
Ethan Sego
Austin Dewester
Matt McCullough
Jonathon Goodman
Chance Crawford
Griffin Smith
Keagan Baker

Patriot Invite
Overall Finish List

Team
Heyworth High School
Macomb
Macomb
Tolono Unity High
Bureau Valley
Auburn
Beecher High School
Farmington
Franklin H.S.
Beecher High School
Heyworth High School
St. Joseph-Ogden
Annawan-Wethersfiel
Fieldcrest
Franklin H.S.
Heyworth High School
lllini Bluffs High
Quincy Notre Dame
Beecher High School
Fieldcrest
Lawrenceville
Quincy Notre Dame
Midwest Central High
Rockridge High
Midwest Central High
Farmington
Pleasant Plains High
Annawan-Wethersfiel
Pleasant Plains High
Bishop McNamara
Midwest Central High

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. RCRM

Open

197
243

87
314
816

29
211
236
309
337
709

86
210
382
712
517
750
514
196
633

26
627
113
508

Time Pace Time Back
21:47.5 7:16/M 5:00.5
21:50.1 7:17/M 5:03.0
21:54.3 7:18/M 5:07.3
21:56.4 7:19/M 5:09.4
21:56.9 7:19/M 5:09.9
22:01.1 7:20/M 5:14.1
22:07.2 7:22/M 5:20.2
22:07.8 7:22/M 5:20.7
22:09.3 7:23IM 5:22.3
22:12.0 7:24/M 5:24.9
22:15.6 7:25/M 5:28.5
22:18.2 7:26/M 5:31.2
22:21.5 7:27/M 5:34.5
22:30.4 7:30/M 5:43.4
22:32.0 7:31/M 5:45.0
22:38.6 7:33IM 5:51.5
22:41.8 7:34/M 5:54.8
22:51.9 7:37/M 6:04.9
23:05.7 7:42/M 6:18.7
23:135 7:44/M 6:26.5
23:26.0 7:49/M 6:39.0
23:33.2 7:51/M 6:46.2
23:38.9 7:53/M 6:51.8
23:43.9 7:54/M 6:56.8
23:56.8 7:59/M 7:09.8
25:19.7 8:26/M 8:32.7
26:15.9 8:45/M 9:28.9
26:57.0 8:59/M 10:10.0
27:13.4 9:04/M 10:26.4
28:41.8 9:34/M 11:54.7
29:31.7 9:50/M 12:44.6

10/18/2014 03:18:15



